

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL.

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, HANDWARA. Department of Health and Medical Education UT of J&K.



principalentchandwaray/gmail.com. www.gmchandwara.co.in

Office Order No. 14 GMCH of 2023 Dated: 19-06-2023

An "ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE" for GMC Handwara and Associated Hospitalsis hereby constituted with following members: -

S.NO.	Name with phone number	Department	Designation	Mobile No
1.	Prof. (Dr.) Iffat Hassan		Principal/Chairperson	9419077667
2.	Dr. Azhar Masoodi	General Medicine	Assistant Professor	9797204498
3.	Dr. Tazeem Shah	Anaesthesiology	Assistant Professor	7006412486
4.	Dr Manzoor Ahmed Sofi	Blood Centre	Assistant Professor	7006029837
5.	Dr. Muneer Ahmed Zaz	General Surgery	Assistant Professor	9149916968
6.	Dr. Obaid Nisar	Orthopaedics	Assistant Professor	7006088720
7.	Dr. Safura Dewani	Physiology	Assistant Professor	6005460170
8.	Dr Seema Aleem	Microbiology	Assistant Professor	8221934559
9.	Dr. Nisar Ahmad Wani		Medical Superintendent	9906543484
10	Dr Ajaz Ahmad Bhat		Medical Officer (I/C Dy. Medical Superintendent)	7006691520

Prof. (Dr.) Iffat Hassan

Principal

Govt. Medical College Handwara

No: GMC/Hand/2023/Acad/ 291-293

Date: 19-06-2023

Copy to;

- Chief Account's officer GMC Handwara.
- Medical Superintendent Associated Hospital GMC Handwara for information.
- 3. Official Website.